
 

Cumberland County UCC Virtual Meeting 

Attendance 

November 5, 2020 

 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Louis Panzer, NC 811, louis@nc811.org, 336-707-1736 

Kenny Hart, PWC, kenny.hart@faypwc.com, 910-223-4721 

Michael Sealey, PNG michael.Sealey@duke-energy.com 

Matt Franklin - matthew.franklin@charter.com - Spectrum - 910-401-5124 

Carla Jackson, PWC carla.jackson@faypwc.com, 910-223-4716 

Don Sisko. Town of Hope Mills.  dsisko@townifhopemills.com 

Levi Gilbert USIC  


